Total   26,71,166  15.31  [•]  [•]  [•] [•]

Total (A +B+C)  1,74,43,316  100.00  [•]  [•]  [•] [•]

*Out of a total of 26,71,166  equity shares, 19,42,666 equity shares are held in a Suspense Escrow Demat Account pursuant to the credit of bonus shares, and the      
   remaining 7,28,500 (Seven Lakh Twenty-Eight Thousand Five Hundred) equity shares are held in physical form.
Notes:
1.The Promoters are Mansur Mehta, Mubeen Mehta and Click Hotels Private Limited.
2.Includes all options that have been exercised until date of prospectus and any transfers of equity shares by existing shareholders after the date of the pre-issue and price